State

KY

MD
OH

PA

VA
wv

National Aver.

Gas

314.65
312.23
309.88
317.47
309.65
325.45

314.53

OPIS Rack Report

State Tax

19.6
23.5
28
31.1
17.5
32.2

28.5

Net
(Less Tax)
276.65
270.33
263.48
267.97
273.75
274.85

267.63

Diesel

353.37
368.45
366.69
379.87
356.82
374.69

364.31

State Tax

16.6
24.25
28
38.1
17.5
32.2

28.5

Net

312.27
319.7
314.19
317.27
314.82
317.99

311.31
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