OPIS Rack Report

							6/27/2008
State	Gas	State Tax	Net	Diesel	State Tax	Net	
		((Less Tax)				
KY	314.65	19.6	276.65	353.37	16.6	312.27	
MD	312.23	23.5	270.33	368.45	24.25	319.7	
ОН	309.88	28	263.48	366.69	28	314.19	
PA	317.47	31.1	267.97	379.87	38.1	317.27	
VA	309.65	17.5	273.75	356.82	17.5	314.82	
WV	325.45	32.2	274.85	374.69	32.2	317.99	
National Aver.	314.53	28.5	267.63	364.31	28.5	311.31	